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THE following decisions in interpretation of the Sales Tax Aot 1932-33 are published for public information. 

Record No. 

(8) 20/22 

(8) 3/128 
(8) 21/16 

(8) 20/10/13 

(8) 20/35 

(8) 21/13/20 

(8) 21/13/20 

Bags, bottles, eto. 

Building units .. 
Cakes .. 

Exemption 

Educational apparatus, etc. 

Furniture . . i 

Medicinal preparations, eto., for relief of coughs and I 
ooIds I 

Me(jioinal preparations, etc., for relief of coughs and 
colds I 

No. of 
Decision 

118 

118 
118 

US 

118 

118 

118 

Goods Included Under Exemption 

I Crates or cages for use in transporting stook, provided 
they are designed to be carried loose or to be easily 
demountable (e.g., by unbolting from the vehiole). 

I Handrail brackets. 
Cake ornaments or decorations made from paper on 

cardboard. 

I 
Physical education equipment prescribed by the 

Education Department, when sold for use in any 
school, college, or University, and to be used solely 
for the purpose of carrying out the syllabus of in
struction in physical education laid down by that 
Department. 

Air vents of plastic, metal, or other material, suited for 
use in sink units, wardrobes, honsehold safes, and 
other articles of fumiture. 

Nyal quinine fln mixture. 

" Silbe's" cough grallule~. 

--------~--- --------

The following deoisions are oancelled : 
M.D. 39--Sheep oratos being . . . taxablc item. 
M.D. 92-The following educational equipment, etc. . . . canvas mats. 
M.D. 99-Cake omaments . . . from paper. 
M.D. 102-Nyco. 

The following decisions are cancelled after 27 August 1!J63 : 
M.D. 27--Confeotionery jars used for storage and display purposes. 
M.D. 37-Raffia, plain or coloured. 
M.D. 53,-Zeolites for use in . . . laboratory products. 
M.D. 68-Press blocks . • • manufacture of footwear. 

The following decisions are also cancelled, being covered by the exemptions shown in bracket" : 
M.D. 50-Mavex stomach compound (Provisions n.c.i.). 
M.D. 60-Axle bolts for disc barrows (bolts). 

(M.D. 118) 
Customs Department, Wellington C.1, 24 September 1953. D. G. SA WERS, COlliPtroller of Customs. 

Notice of Adoptio1l8 Under Purl IX of the Maori Land Act 1931 

I T is hereby notified that the orders of adoption as set out in the Schedule hereunder have been made by the Maori Land COUlt under 
the provisions of the Maori Land Act 1931. 
Office of the Maori Land Court, Waikato.Maniapoto Distriot, 15 September 1953. J. H. ROBERTSON, Registrar. 

Whakaatu Tungohangu TUmal'iki Whangui i Raro 0 Wuhi IX 0 te Ture Whenua Maori 1931 

HE whakaaturanga tenei kia mohiotia ai kua hangaia e te Kooti Whenua Maori i raro i nga tikanga o·te Ture Whenua Maori 1931, ctahi 
ota whakamana i to tangohanga tamariki whangai, e whakaaturia ne e te Kupu Apiti i raro nei. 

Tari Kooti Whenua Maori, Waikato-Maniapoto Takiwa, 150 Hepetema 1953. TE RAPIHANA, Kai-rehita. 

SCHEDULE (KUPU APITI) 

~~~ I ~~ 
(N~) \i:~~ (T~~JOO~=al) J,.'l;j~;:'~~i) (~~ 
_~~ __ ~~ ________________ I ________ ~_w_hanau) 

Adopting Parents 
(Nga Matua Whangal) 

1774/KW 
1806/KW 

1711/W 
1781/W 

1784/W 

1786jW 

1792/W 
1796jW 

362/A 

450/A 
451/A 
454/A 
456/A 

458/A 

462/A 

463/A 

643/U 
2043/H 

10/3/53 
7/8/53 

9/6/53 
6/3/53 

3/3/53 

4/3/53 

11/6/53 
10/6/63 

12/9/50 

21/7/53 
21/7/53 
21/7/63 
21/7/53 

21/7/53 

21/7/53 

21/7/53 

26/3/53 
27/3/53 

Karewa Barlow 
Caroline Raraka .. 

Alec Tumai 
Rukurauna Hauraki 

Takirua Mahuta .. 

Mihi Maha.ra Matena 

Jackson Puke Skinner 
Ritchic Pompey ., 

l\'Iaude Korewha .. 

Kelvin Harry Charlos Wikaira 
Stanley Richard Waitangi Warl'en 
Bella Opai 
George Waru 

Errol Raewyn Turei 

Wira Jody Wilcox 

Victoria Leonia Henry 

Male (tane) 
};'emale (wahine) 

Male (tane) 
Female (wahine) 

Male (tane) 

Female (wahine) 

Male (tane) 
Male (tane) 

Female (wahine) 

Male (taue) 
. l\Ialc (tune) 

Female (wahine) 
Male (tane) 

\ _Male (tanc) 

Male (tane) 

1!'emale (wahino) 

3/12/381 TaiPua-:-Uira-. --- --~ ~--
28/9/52 .John Simon Roberts and Kathleen 

Roberts. 
10/12/49 Dufty Hopkins and Heiliei Hopkins. 
31/10/51 'fe Abo 'foka Hotene and Maraiti 

23/11/52 

3/7/52 

Hotene. 
Takirua Tawhiao and Mahinarangi 

Tawhiao. 
Tamati Mahara and Wiwi Paiaka 

Mahara. 
15/10/52 Roro te Puke and Hinenllitepo Puke. 
5/11/52 Te Kiwa Puke Edwards and Hine 

Urunga l<;dwards. 
5/4/50 Henare Wi Maehe Rewha and 

4/2/53 
9/11/51 
25/8/40 
9/3/53 

JlrIartha Korewha Rewha. 
Hare Wikaira and Iris Mabel Wikaira. 
i-ltanley Matchitt and Rosina Matchitt. 
Dltlllci Paul and Louisa Paul. 
Francis Harold Taylor and Phyllis 

Taylor. 
:1l/3/50 I,· Ngarauru David Turei and Annie 

Wehikino Turei. 
19/2/53 I Leal George Gibsun aud Mamma 

Joyce Gibson. 
14/1/47 William John Davies and Eliza 

Davies. 
Lawrence Crapp .. 
Guy 'fukua Royal 

:lb16 (tane) 10/9/50 Ngaikiha l\'Iangakahia. 

_~ ____ . __ j~:le_(_t_a_n_c_) ___ ~--, __ 5/11/62_ ~eT_~_~_~_~_~ TU~~~~d Mary Kathleen 


