Decisions Under the Sales Tax Act 1932-33

HE following decisions in interpretation of the Sales Tax Act 1932-33 are published for public information.

Record No.	Exemption					No. of Decision	Goods Included Under Exemption	
(s) 20/22	Bags, bottles, etc.	• •	••	• •		118	Crates or cages for use in transporting stock, provided they are designed to be carried loose or to be easily demountable (e.g., by unbolting from the vehicle)	
(s) 3/128	Building units					118	Handrail brackets.	
(s) 21/16	Cakes	• •	••	••	• •	118	Cake ornaments or decorations made from paper of cardboard.	
(s) 20/10/13	Educational apparatus,	etc.	••	••	••	418	Physical education equipment prescribed by the Education Department, when sold for use in any school, college, or University, and to be used solely for the purpose of carrying out the syllabus of in struction in physical education laid down by tha Department.	
(s) 20/35	Furniture	••	••	• •		118	Air vents of plastic, metal, or other material, suited fo use in sink units, wardrobes, household safes, and other articles of furniture.	
(s) 21/13/20	Medicinal preparations,	etc., for	relief of	coughs	and	118	Nyal quinine flu mixture.	
(s) 21/13/20	Medicinal preparations, colds	etc., for	relief of	coughs	and	118	"Silbe's" cough granules.	

The following decisions are cancelled:

M.D. 39—Sheep crates being . . . taxable item.
M.D. 92—The following educational equipment, etc. . . . canvas mats.
M.D. 99—Cake ornaments . . . from paper.
M.D. 102—Nyco.

The following decisions are cancelled after $27~\mathrm{August}~1953$:

M.D. 27—Confectionery jars used for storage and display purposes.
M.D. 37—Raffia, plain or coloured.
M.D. 53—Zeolites for use in . . . laboratory products.
M.D. 68—Press blocks . . . manufacture of footwear.

The following decisions are also cancelled, being covered by the exemptions shown in brackets:

M.D. 50—Mavex stomach compound (Provisions n.c.i.). M.D. 60—Axle bolts for disc harrows (bolts).

(M.D. 118)

Customs Department, Wellington C. 1, 24 September 1953.

D. G. SAWERS, Comptroller of Customs.

Notice of Adoptions Under Part IX of the Maori Land Act 1931

T is hereby notified that the orders of adoption as set out in the Schedule hereunder have been made by the Maori Land Court under the provisions of the Maori Land Act 1931.

Office of the Maori Land Court, Waikato-Maniapoto District, 15 September 1953.

J. H. ROBERTSON, Registrar.

Whakaatu Tangohanga Tamariki Whangai i Raro o Wahi IX o te Ture Whenua Maori 1931

HE whakaaturanga tenei kia mohiotia ai kua hangaia e te Kooti Whenua Maori i raro i nga tikanga o te Ture Whenua Maori 1931, etahi ota whakamana i te tangohanga tamariki whangai, e whakaaturia ne e te Kupu Apiti i raro nei.

Tari Kooti Whenua Maori, Waikato-Maniapoto Takiwa, 15 o Hepetema 1953.

TE RAPIHANA, Kai-rehita.

SCHEDULE (KUPU APITI)

		SCHEDUL	(KUPU APITI)	LUPU APITI)			
No. (Nama)	Date of Order (Te Ra i Hangaia ai te Ota)	Adopted Child (Tamaiti Whangai)	Sex (Tane, Wahine ranei)	Date of Birth (Te Ra Whanau) 3/12/38 28/9/52	Adopting Parents (Nga Matua Whangai) Taipua te Uira. John Simon Roberts and Kathleen Roberts.		
1774/KW 1806/KW	10/3/53 7/8/53	Karewa Barlow	T7				
1711/W 1781/W	9/6/53 6/3/53	Alec Tumai Rukurauna Hauraki	Th	10/12/49 $31/10/51$	Dufty Hopkins and Heihei Hopkins. Te Aho Toka Hotene and Maraiti Hotene.		
1784/W	3/3/53	Takirua Mahuta	. Male (tane)	23/11/52	Takirua Tawhiao and Mahinarangi Tawhiao.		
1786/W	4/3/53	Mihi Mahara Matena	. Female (wahine)	3/7/52	Tamati Mahara and Wiwi Paiaka Mahara.		
1792/W 1796/W	$11/6/53 \ 10/6/53$	Jackson Puke Skinner	Mr. 1 (4)	$15/10/52 \\ 5/11/52$	Roro te Puke and Hinenuitepo Puke. Te Kiwa Puke Edwards and Hine Urunga Edwards.		
362/A	12/9/50	Maude Korewha	. Female (wahine)	5/4/50	Henare Wi Maehe Rewha and Martha Korewha Rewha.		
450/A 451/A 454/A 456/A	$\begin{array}{c} 21/7/53 \\ 21/7/53 \\ 21/7/53 \\ 21/7/53 \end{array}$	Stanley Richard Waitangi Warren Bella Opai	Male (tane) Male (tane) Female (wahine) Male (tane)	$\begin{array}{r} 4/2/53 \\ 9/11/51 \\ 25/8/40 \\ 9/3/53 \end{array}$	Hare Wikaira and Iris Mabel Wikaira. Stanley Matchitt and Rosina Matchitt. Daniel Paul and Louisa Paul. Francis Harold Taylor and Phyllis Taylor.		
458/A	21/7/53	Errol Raewyn Turei	. Male (tane)	31/3/50			
462/A	21/7/53	Wira Jody Wilcox	. Male (tane)	19/2/53	Leal George Gibson and Marama		
463/A	21/7/53	Victoria Leonia Henry	. Female (wahine)	14/1/47	Joyce Gibson. William John Davies and Eliza Davies.		
$^{643/\mathrm{C}}_{2043/\mathrm{H}}$	$\begin{array}{c c} 26/3/53 \\ 27/3/53 \end{array}$	$\alpha = m \cdot 1 \cdots p \cdot 1$. Male (tane) Male (tane)	$10/9/50 \ 5/11/52$	Ngaikiha Mangakahia. Te Ranga Tukua and Mary Kathleen Tukua.		
	1	1		1			